
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

1 Finish Phase 1 1 day Fri 7/25/25 Fri 7/25/25

2 Phase 2 33.5 days Mon 7/28/25Thu 9/11/25

3 Demo Walls and 
Floors

2.5 wks Mon 
7/28/25

Wed 8/13/25 1

4 Cut Concrete for 
Plumbing

2 days Wed 
8/13/25

Fri 8/15/25 3

5 Asbestos removal 2 days Fri 8/15/25 Tue 8/19/25 4

6 Plumbing Rough In 8 days Tue 8/19/25 Fri 8/29/25 5

7 Pour Concrete 2 days Fri 8/29/25 Tue 9/2/25 6

8 Frame interior 
walls

3 wks Mon 
8/11/25

Mon 9/1/25 3FS-2 days

9 Interior masonry 
walls

3 wks Thu 8/21/25 Thu 9/11/25 8FS-7 days

10 RTU Rough Ins 5 days Mon 9/1/25 Mon 9/8/25 8

11 MEP Rough Ins 
Phase 2

15 days Wed 
8/27/25

Wed 9/17/25 8FS-3 days

12 Interior Phase 2 21 days Fri 9/12/25 Mon 10/13/25

13 Install insulation 5 days Fri 9/12/25 Fri 9/19/25 11FS-3 days

14 Intall drywall 10 days Fri 9/12/25 Fri 9/26/25 13FS-5 days

15 Prime/Paint walls 5 days Fri 9/26/25 Fri 10/3/25 14

16 Install flooring 5 days Wed 10/1/25Wed 10/8/25 15FS-2 days

17 Install casework 5 days Mon 10/6/25Mon 10/13/25 16FS-2 days

18 MEP finals phase 2 15 days Wed 10/8/25Wed 10/29/25 17FS-3 days

19 Paint 5 days Thu 10/23/25Thu 10/30/25 18FS-4 days

20 Clean and punch out 
phase 2

10 days Thu 
10/30/25

Thu 11/13/25 19

21 Start Phase 3 21 days Thu 11/13/25Fri 12/12/25

22 Install E&S 
measures

1 day Thu 
11/13/25

Fri 11/14/25 20

23 Demo asphalt 5 days Fri 11/14/25 Fri 11/21/25 22

24 Site grading and 
utlities

10 days Fri 11/14/25 Fri 11/28/25 22

25 Demo admin 
building

5 days Fri 11/28/25 Fri 12/5/25 24

26 Rough Grade Site 
(cut and fill)

5 days Fri 12/5/25 Fri 12/12/25 25

27 Foundation/Concrete
Slab

23 days Fri 12/12/25 Wed 1/14/26

28 Excavate footings 5 days Fri 12/12/25 Fri 12/19/25 26
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29 Pour footing 1 day Fri 12/19/25 Mon 12/22/25 28

30 In Slab rough ins 5 days Mon 12/22/25Mon 12/29/25 29

31 Lay CMU block 10 days Mon 12/29/25Mon 1/12/26 30

32 Pour slab 2 days Mon 1/12/26Wed 1/14/26 31

33 Carpentry work 13 days Wed 1/14/26Mon 2/2/26

34 Frame walls 5 days Wed 1/14/26Wed 1/21/26 32

35 Install Trusses 3 days Wed 1/21/26Mon 1/26/26 34

36 Sheath building 5 days Mon 1/26/26Mon 2/2/26 35

37 Masonry/Ext 
Finishes

20 days Mon 
1/26/26

Mon 2/23/26

38 Install exterior 
brick walls

15 days Mon 2/2/26 Mon 2/23/26 36

39 Install windows 3 days Mon 1/26/26Thu 1/29/26 35

40 Install cornice 
work/cloister area

5 days Thu 1/29/26 Thu 2/5/26 39

41 Roofing 4 days Thu 2/5/26 Wed 2/11/26 40

42 Install gutters 5 days Thu 2/5/26 Thu 2/12/26 40

43 Site work 45 days Mon 1/12/26Mon 3/16/26

44 Install Stormwater 20 days Mon 
1/12/26

Mon 2/9/26 31

45 Install 
underground 
utilities

20 days Mon 
1/12/26

Mon 2/9/26 31

46 Rough Grade Site 5 days Mon 2/9/26 Mon 2/16/26 45

47 Install concrete 
walks, cloister

20 days Mon 
2/16/26

Mon 3/16/26 46

48 MEP Rough Ins 
Phase 3

25 days Thu 2/5/26 Thu 3/12/26 40

49 Install Insulation 3 days Thu 3/12/26 Tue 3/17/26 48

50 Install Drywall 5 days Tue 3/17/26 Tue 3/24/26 49

51 Prime walls 1 day Tue 3/24/26 Wed 3/25/26 50

52 Install flooring 8 days Wed 3/25/26Mon 4/6/26 51

53 Install Casework 4 days Mon 4/6/26 Fri 4/10/26 52

54 MEP Finals Phase 3 20 days Mon 4/6/26 Mon 5/4/26 52

55 Paint 5 days Mon 5/4/26 Mon 5/11/26 54

56 Cleanup/Punch 
Out/Demobilize

10 days Mon 
5/11/26

Mon 5/25/26 55
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